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SEnn winsLy epee;
Tar Heels place high

JMNine members of the UNC fencing teams
took part in the southeast sectionals of the
Amateur Fencers League of America
(AFLA) May 23-2-6 in Tallahassee, Fla. It
was not a team tournament, but Coach Ron
Miller was pleased by the performances
turned in by several UNC team members.

UNC assistant coach Dave Lynn, took top
honors in the epee competition and will go to
Los Angeles for the AFLA nationals. Lynn
was the first ever UNC All-Americ- an in
fencing. Kevin Gallagher reached the epee
finals before being eliminated.

Travis Hanes, who took sixth place in the
epee, captured second in sabre, while Dan
Strait battled his way into the sabre
semifinals before losing.

In the foil competition, Dave Lynn took
fourth place, and Travis Hanes made it to the
semis.

In the women's bouts, UNC's Alison

Barrett placed third in the senior foil, and
Jody McKee reached the semifinals.

Kathi Kronenfeld. who placed fourth in
the senior division, took top honors in the
under--1 9 foil battles.

UNCs men's team, which has been ACC
champs since the conference first adopted
the sport in 1970. lost only one meet this past
year to national champs Wayne State.

Coach Miller feels the squad will be strong
again next year. "We graduated five seniors,
but we'll have enough to fill in adequately."
he predicted.

The women's team, which had a 7-- 2 record
this past year, and was ranked eighth
nationally, also figures to be. tough. Miller
was especially optimistic after the fine
performances of "our younger girls" at
Tallahassee. Both Kathi Kronenfeld and
Jody McKee are first-ye- ar participants.

John Hopkins
Action against Duke during the regular season in Woollen Gym.

UNC announces 32-ga- me schedule
Here is Carolina's complete 32-ga- me schedule. All home games start at 7:30 p.m.

June 7, Sat. at East Carolina; June 9, M on. Wilmington; June 10, Tues.
Louisburg; June 12, Thurs. -- at Methodist; June 14. Sat. at Lenoir; June 15,

Sun. at Louisburg; June 17, Tues. Last Carolina; June 19, Thurs. Louisburg;
June 21, Sat. at Methodist; June 22, Sun. Wilmington; June 24, Tues.
Methodist; June 26, Thurs. -- at Louisburg; June 27, Fri. Lenoir; June 28. Sat.
at Wilmington; July 2, Wed. at Wilmington; July 3, Thurs. Wilmington; July 4.
Fri. at Louisburg; July 5, Sat. East Carolina; J uly 8, Tues. at East Carolina;
July 9, Wed. at Wilmington; July 1 1, Fri. Louisburg; July 1 2. Sat. at Kinston;
July 13, Sun. at Methodist; July 15, Tues. Methodist; July 17. Trains, at
Wilmington; July 19, Sat. East Carolina; July 23, Wed. -- at East Carolina; July
24, Thurs. Methodist; July 26,Sat. --at Kinston; July 27. Sun. at Louisburg;
July 28, Mon. Louisburg; July 29, Tues. --at Methodist; July 30. Wed. at East
Carolina; August 1, Fri. Methodist; August 2, Sat. Wilmington; August 3,
Sun. East Carolina.

Yr.

Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.

Town

Whiteville
Crameron
Charlotte
Charlotte
Winston-Sale- m

Reston, Va.
Shelby
Wilson
Trenton
Greenville
Pottstown
Shallotte
Sterling Park, Va.
Statesvilk
Raleigh
Shaker Heights, O.
Atlanta, Ga.
Robersonville

No. Name Pos.

6 Baldwin, Jim C"

1 Davis, Don OF
2 Fox. Mike Inf.

16 Haeberle, Kevin SS
12 Hager. C hris Inf.
23 Hale, Duke P
21 Home. C hris P
13 Johnson. Clay P
5 Jones, Early OF
15 I ce, Bill Inf.
20 l.eighton, Greg P
11 Long, Wayne P
25 Menapace, Bernie O
10 Porch, Randy OF
18 Rackley. Steve Inf.
19 Thomson. Bob P
29 VViUianas, rd OF
30 Wilson, Matt P

4 Mike Roberts Summer League Coach
27 Walter Rabb Vanity Coach

WEEKEWD- SPECIALn Try Our USDA Choice BONELESS STEAKS
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5.95f. RIB EYE Chapel Hill Carrboro Rape Crisis Center

Dial 967-RAP- E
CaloniatJJnn T BONE 6.50

Sines 1753 Stt Above Stesks with Baked

153 WEST KING STflEET Potato. Tossed Salad
Rolb nd Butter

V.V. "Pete" THOKSPSOfJ. Innkeeper
Serving 1 1 ;30 a.m. 9 p.m.

V
SI

"Fastest Service in Town"

O OPEN 24 HOURS
O WEEKLY BEER SPECIAL
O DRIVE IN SERVICE

WINE KEGS CASES FOOD GAS

1305 E. FRANKLIN ST.

ROCK JAZZ

SOWGLETREE. .

Fri.-Su- n.

942-262- 6COUNTRY BOOGIE K 1

U834-052- 4 restaurant and entertainment forum
cameron village subway raleigh

X 33 ,Bi
Pen sets

nders Pens

Desk accessories with purchase of any sandwich1 1 000

f 151 E. Rosemary St. Across from Blimpie's

11 Vw ' r-- a dai iki a rnpv rcMTPP
Eastgate Shopping Center t I v.wu...-w- . -

Chapel H..I 967-258- 5 AND OFFICE SUPPLY INC.
Mon. -- Fri. 8:30-5:3- 0


